Fabricated Thermopockets
Labfacility are the UK’s leading manufacturer of Temperature Sensors, Thermocouple
Connectors and associated Temperature Instrumentation and stockists of Thermocouple
Cables. The Company has been trading since 1971 and is ISO 9001 accredited.
Labfacility have supplied Farnell for over 30 years, and an extensive range of our products are
available to buy online, from stock, direct from Farnell.
Datasheet
TP - 1  Nov-23
Specifications
General Description Fabricated Thermopockets in varying sizes for use with Industrial
Style Temperature Probes.
Material 316 Stainless steel
Process Thread 1/2” BSP parallel process thread
Type & Stem Diameter Suitable with 3.0 or 6.0mm diameter probes*
Stem Length 25mm, 50mm, 75mm, 100mm, 150mm
* Supplied complete with stainless steel compression fitting to suit probe
Ordering Information
Style Process
Thread
Material Outer
Diameter
(D)
Suits
probe
diameter
Immersion
Length (L)
Manufacturers Code Farnell
Order
Number
Fabricated 1/2" BSPP 316 S/S 8mm 3mm 25mm PT-292-D+FC-140 3584231
Fabricated 1/2" BSPP 316 S/S 8mm 3mm 50mm PT-294-D+FC-140  3584233
Fabricated 1/2" BSPP 316 S/S 8mm 3mm 75mm PT-293-D+FC-140  3584232
Fabricated 1/2" BSPP 316 S/S 8mm 3mm 100mm PT-295+FC-140 2816496
Fabricated 1/2" BSPP 316 S/S 8mm 3mm 150mm LW-333-D+FC-140 2816497
Fabricated 1/2" BSPP 316 S/S 11.1mm 6mm 25mm PT-304-D+FC-138  3584234
Fabricated 1/2" BSPP 316 S/S 11.1mm 6mm 50mm PT-305-D+FC-138 3584235
Fabricated 1/2" BSPP 316 S/S 11.1mm 6mm 75mm PT-306-D+FC-138 3584236
Fabricated 1/2" BSPP 316 S/S 11.1mm 6mm 100mm LW-008-D+FC-138  2816495
Fabricated 1/2" BSPP 316 S/S 11.1mm 6mm 150mm LW-007-D+FC-138 2816492
Fabricated 1/2" BSPP 316 S/S 11.1mm 6mm 350mm PT-302-D+FC-138 2816493
Fabricated 1/2" BSPP 316 S/S 11.1mm 6mm 550mm PT-303-D+FC-138 2816494
Datasheet
TP - 1  Nov-23